
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 119089 DERRY- WALNUT HILL RD EAST OF ADAMS POND RD
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 1998
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 21 1 16 7 9 1 3 6 4 12 20 51 53 76 88 58 65 55 77 65 63 77 63 43 32 14 958
6 22 2 4 2 2 4 8 27 49 52 68 51 34 45 63 58 67 72 85 106 90 78 64 58 41 14 1142
6 23 3 14 4 4 5 8 28 44 58 60 42 53 63 79 60 68 67 87 110 89 61 72 43 36 23 1178
6 24 4 10 7 5 3 10 22 48 60 60 45 50 77 65 69 68 68 85 125 110 80 75 52 34 22 1250
6 20 7 20 8 7 6 2 10 10 25 43 68 86 80 87 74 89 88 63 86 64 53 57 41 39 20 1126

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

51
63

88
73

77
114

68 87 89

82 119089 1998 June 5 958 1190 1126 1151 34516


